
Musselman Applemen Marching Band 
Financial Assistance Application 

 

Student Name: _________________________________________________________ 

Grade: __________________ Instrument: _________________________________ 

Parent/Guardian Name: __________________________________________________ 

Parent/Guardian Email Address: ___________________________  Parent/Guardian Phone:_________________ 

 

Requesting BOSA Fee Assistance   Amount of Requested Aid is $__________ 

Requesting Trip Fee Assistance  Amount of Requested Aid is $__________ 

Requesting Uniform Assistance  Amount of Requested Aid is $__________ 

 

Please specify the reason for the request. For example, under/unemployment, medical, disability, supporting extended 
family members, etc. All information will remain confidential and will only be shared with the Band Director, Band 
Booster President and Treasurer. Applications will be reviewed as received. Communications will be sent from the 
musselmanbandfinance@gmail.com account to the parent/guardian. 

 
 
 

 
 
Parent/Guardian is requested to volunteer time at the Concession Stands, Tournament of Bands, and/or Fundraisers. 
Please check at least two events at which you can assist. (List is not all inclusive of opportunities and subject to change) 
 

Date Type Time 
Saturday, August 12, 2023 Scrimmage 10am 

Friday, August 25, 2023 Varsity 7pm 
Friday, September 1, 2023 Varsity 7pm 

Sunday, September 10, 2023 Band Bingo Noon 
Friday, September 15, 2023 Varsity 7pm 

Monday, September 18, 2023 JV 6pm 
Wednesday, September 27, 2023 Freshman 6pm 

Friday, September 29, 2023 Varsity 7pm 
Wednesday, October 4, 2023 Freshman 6pm 

Saturday, October 14, 2023 Tournament of Bands all day 
Monday, October 16, 2023 JV 6pm 
Monday, October 23, 2023 JV 6pm 

Wednesday, October 25, 2023 Freshman 6pm 
Monday, October 30, 2023 JV 6pm 
Friday, November 3, 2023 Varsity 7pm 

 
Parent/Guardian Signature: ___________________________________________________________________ 
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